Medical Grade Panel PC
	* Seamless, flush all-glass front for best cleanability
	* Anti-glare and anti-fingerprint surface finish for best readability
	* Robust powder coated stainless steel housing
	* Touch operation with two-layers of medical gloves
	* IEC 60601-1 compliant
MediClient
2 www.kontron.com

Dimensions 23.8”
5 www.kontron.com
MediClientOrdering Information
Accessories
AC/DC ADAPTER ER40-100008-01 65 W (includes Power Connector)
POWER CONNECTOR 1062-2463 Power connector only
MONITOR STAND 1068-6122 Stainless Steel, heavy duty
POWER CORD EU 840-0059 Schuko (Euro) 2-pin plug, C13, length 2 m
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MediClient 21.5”
Intel® Celeron® 4305UE
2-A1H1-2005 Display 21.5”, 1920x1080 FHD 16:9,
anti-glare and anti-fingerprint PCAP multitouch,
powder coated stainless steel housing, VESA 100,
Intel® Celeron® 4305UE (2 Cores, 2M Cache, 2.0 GHz),
8 GByte RAM, 256 GByte SSD,
4x USB 3.2 Gen 2, 2x GBEth (2 MOOP), 3x RS232/422/485 (2 MOOP), 2x DP++,
WiFi IEE 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n and BT 5.1,
24 V DC isolated (9-30V DC, 1500 V AC, 1 MOOP, >1,3 mm isolation barrier)
Win10 IoT
MediClient 21.5”
Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE
2-A1H1-2006 Display 21.5”, 1920x1080 FHD 16:9,
anti-glare and anti-fingerprint PCAP multitouch,
powder coated stainless steel housing, VESA 100,
Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE (4 cores, 6M Cache, up to 4.10 GHz),
8 GByte RAM, 256 GByte SSD,
4x USB 3.2 Gen 2, 2x GBEth (2 MOOP), 3x RS232/422/485 (2 MOOP), 2x DP++,
WiFi IEE 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n and BT 5.1,
24 V DC isolated (9-30 V DC, 1500 V AC, 1 MOOP, >1,3 mm isolation barrier)
Win10 IoT
MediClient 23.8”
Intel® Celeron® 4305UE
2-A1H3-2004 Display 23.8”, 1920x1080 FHD, 16:9,
anti-glare and anti-fingerprint PCAP-Multiouch,
powder coated stainless steel housing, VESA 100,
Intel® Celeron® 4305UE (2 Cores, 2M Cache, 2.0 GHz),
8 GByte RAM, 256GB SSD,
4x USB 3.2 Gen 2, 2x GBEth (2 MOOP), 3x RS232/422/485 (2 MOOP), 2x DP++,
WiFi IEE 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n and BT 5.1,
24 V DC isolated (+-20 %, 1500 V AC, 1 MOOP, >1,3 mm isolation barrier)
Win10 IoT
MediClient 23.8”
Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE
2-A1H3-2005 Display 23.8”, 1920x1080 FHD, 16:9,
anti-glare and anti-fingerprint PCAP-Multiouch,
powder coated stainless steel housing, VESA 100,
Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE (4 cores, 6M Cache, up to 4.10 GHz),
8 GByte RAM, 256GB SSD,